Healthcare
Horizon bed light
LED
Project:
Location:
Cat.No:
Type:
Lamps: 	 Qty:
Notes:
Horizon_HZN  02/24  page 1 of 3
Alkco's Horizon bed light is designed to suit the needs of various
healthcare spaces. This fixture supports a calming environment
through its clean aesthetic, smooth shape and reduces its visual
impact on the wall optimizing cleaning time.
Ordering guide	 Example:  HZN4L35111120SWH-HDSL
Family LED configuration Voltage Finish Options
HZN4L351 11
HZN4L351 Horizon
LED, 4',
3500K
11 LEDs up /
LEDs down
120
277
347
120V
277V
347V
SWH
AL
CC
Soft white
(standard)
Aluminum
Custom color
HDSL1	 4-position pull cord switch for
sequential control of indirect and
direct lamp compartments, left end
(as facing luminaire)
HDSR1	 4-position pull cord switch for
sequential control of indirect and
direct lamp compartments, right
end (as facing luminaire)
PCSR1	 Pull cord switch for on-off control
of direct light compartment, right
end (as facing luminaire)
LVC2	 Low voltage controller
LS	 Less switch (only specify if 120V)
NL	 LED night light
GMF	 Slow blow fuse
DIM1A	 Dim up compartment
DIM1B	 Dim down compartment
DIM2	 Dim up and down compartment
1.	 Available in 120V only.
2.	LVC cannot be used with pull cords or 347V.
3.	Please note this fixture has a total lumen output of 6000lm (3000 lm up/down)
Therefore, when ordering you do not need to specify the lumen output.
Footnotes:
HZN  Horizon bed light
LED
Horizon_HZN  02/24  page 2 of 3
Dimensions
8-3/4"
(222.3mm)
5-1/4"
(133.4mm)3" (76.2mm)
8-1/8"
(206.4mm)
5-1/4"
(133.4mm)
HZN4L351 50-5/16"
(1277.94mm)
41"